

### You'll never have to wonder if Safeco Insurance will be there when you need us most.

From the smallest fender-bender to a storm-damaged home, Safeco has stood ready at the most trying moments for more than 85 years. Backed by the financial strength of Liberty Mutual Group, we have more than 3,000 employees across the country dedicated to meeting the needs of people like you.

## For what you have, and what's ahead

With a comprehensive offering of products to meet your needs, responsive customer service and local independent agents to help you choose and customize your options, we make it simple and convenient to protect what matters most to you – today and tomorrow.



#### Responsive customer service

When you have a claim, we take care of it. It's that simple.

- Our claims and service professionals are available 24/7
- We promise to contact everyone involved in your claim within one business day

#### The products you need, in one place

The Safeco Package – putting together your auto and home coverage – offers the best combination of savings, convenience and coverage available.

- **Savings:** Discounts of up to 15% on your premium when you combine home and auto coverage
- Convenience: Single bill for your policies
- Coverage: Superior value included in your base policies, plus options

Safeco offers much more than auto and home, including:

- Motorcycle
- Watercraft
- Renters

- Classic car
- ar Umbrella
- RV

- Landlord protection
- Identity recovery

#### Local agents who know your community

Safeco agents live and work in your community. They help people like you get the coverage you need at the right price. When you have a question, they're there for you.

# Safeco and Liberty Mutual: Financial strength you can trust

Safeco Insurance is a proud member of Liberty Mutual Group. In business for more than 95 years, Liberty Mutual is a Fortune 100 company and the fifth-largest property and casualty insurance company in the country. Liberty Mutual is also rated "A" (Excellent) by A.M. Best Company.

© 2010 Safeco Insurance Company of America, Member of Liberty Mutual Group, 1001 4th Ave, Seattle, WA 98154. All rights reserved. Safeco and the Safeco logo are registered trademarks of of Liberty Mutual Insurance Company. The materials herein are for informational purposes only. Nothing stated herein creates a contract. All statements made are subject to provisions, exclusions, conditions and limitations of the applicable insurance policy. If the information in these materials conflicts with the policy language that it describes, the policy language prevails. In Texas, insurance is being offered by one or more of the following Safeco Insurance companies: American Economy Insurance Company, American States Insurance Company of Texas, American Lloyds Insurance Company, American States Preferred Insurance Company, Safeco Insurance Company of America, First National Insurance Company of America, Safeco Insurance Company of Illinois, Safeco Insurance Company of Indiana, Safeco Lloyds Insurance Company, and General Insurance Company of America.

